Intelligent Fixture Control System
Controlling
Next Generation
Lighting
IntellectTM
Offering customers a complete end-to-end
profesional lighting and wireless control solution
Streamlined solution that allows greater freedom

ZL027-N0W Intellect Power Control Module
ZL027-DLE Intellect Linear Power Control Module
ZL027-0ES
Emergency Sense Pigtail for use with
Intellect Linear Power Control Module
Sensor Control Modules
Cat. No. Description
ZL00J-D0W
Intellect PIR Sensor Control Module with
Integrated Photocell
ZL00J-T0W
Intellect PIR Sensor Head Module with
Integrated Photocell
Cables
Cat. No. Description
ZLAEX-012 Extension cable, 12”
ZLAEX-018 Extension cable, 18”
ZLAEX-024 Extension cable, 24”
ZLAEX-030 Extension cable, 30”
ZLAEX-H18 High temperature extension cable, 18”
ZLAEX-H48 High temperature extension cable, 48”
ZLAEX-H96 High temperature extension cable, 96”
* Replace y and x to indicate color: (W) = White, (I) = Ivory,
   (T) = Light Almond, (G) = Gray (R) = Red, (E) = Black
   Wallplate purchased separately, recommended Leviton
   Cat. No. 80301 screwless wallplates